
GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Results and timing service provided by 

4627 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

MARINI Luca ITA 150 - 25 20 13 20 9 25 13 251
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 130 16 7 25 25 - 6 16 25 102 20 20
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 114 4 - 16 10 10 25 20 20 93 36 16
LOWES Sam GBR 103 - 13 13 20 13 - 8 16 204 47 11
MARTIN Jorge SPA 79 0 16 10 8 25 20 - - -5 71 24
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 72 25 20 5 5 - 13 - 0 46 78 7
CANET Aron SPA 61 8 11 11 6 7 - 7 3 87 89 11
VIERGE Xavi SPA 59 7 6 8 4 11 10 13 - -8 91 2
LUTHI Thomas SWI 57 6 - 9 0 9 11 10 7 59 93 2
ROBERTS Joe USA 56 13 0 0 16 6 4 6 - 1110 94 1
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 54 9 - 6 1 16 5 - 11 611 96 2
GARDNER Remy AUS 41 11 9 2 3 - 16 - - 012 109 13
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 41 10 - - 9 - - - 9 1313 109 0
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 39 20 8 - 0 5 1 5 0 -14 111 2
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 36 3 - 0 0 0 0 9 8 1615 114 3
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 36 - 3 3 11 8 - 11 0 -16 114 0
DIXON Jake GBR 22 2 0 - - 2 8 0 10 -17 128 14
GARZO Hector SPA 21 0 4 - - 1 7 - 6 318 129 1
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 17 0 10 - 7 - - - 0 019 133 4
BULEGA Nicolò ITA 17 0 2 4 2 0 3 1 5 -20 133 0
MANZI Stefano ITA 16 1 5 7 - 0 2 0 1 -21 134 1
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 12 - 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 722 138 4
CORSI Simone ITA 8 0 1 - - 0 0 2 4 123 142 4
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 5 5 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 024 145 3
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 5 0 0 - 0 0 0 3 2 -25 145 0
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2641 4 25 36 23 30 34 45 33 34SKY RACING TEAM VR46
1512 25 36 15 13 25 33 - - 4113 113RED BULL KTM AJO
1393 - 16 16 31 21 - 19 16 20125 12EG 0,0 MARC VDS
1354 16 7 25 25 - 6 19 27 10129 4ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
1115 15 - 15 1 25 16 10 18 11153 24LIQUI MOLY INTACT GP

816 9 6 8 4 13 18 13 10 -183 30PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
787 8 21 11 13 7 - 7 3 8186 3INDE ASPAR TEAM MOTO2

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

KALEX 2251 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SPEED UP 822 10 11 11 9 7 - 9 9 16143 143
MV AGUSTA 223 1 5 7 - - 2 2 4 1203 60
NTS 94 5 - - - 4 - - - -216 13

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

AEGERTER Dominique SWI 4 - - - 0 4 - - - -26 146 1
CHANTRA Somkiat THA 3 0 - - 0 3 - 0 0 -27 147 1
PONS Edgar SPA 2 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 228 148 1
PASINI Mattia ITA 0 - - - - - - - 0 -29 150 2
IZDIHAR Andi Farid INA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 030 150 0
DANIEL Kasma MAL 0 - 0 - - 0 0 0 - 031 150 0
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 0 0 0 - - - - - - -32 150 0
BIESIEKIRSKI Piotr POL 0 - - - - - - - - 033 150 0
MEDINA Alejandro SPA 0 - - - - - 0 - - -34 150 0
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778 13 - - 9 - - 9 17 29187 1HDR HEIDRUN SPEED UP
689 13 - 1 16 6 4 10 - 18196 9TENNOR AMERICAN RACING
6010 20 12 - - 6 8 5 6 3204 8FLEXBOX HP 40
4111 11 9 2 3 - 16 - - -223 19ONEXOX TKKR SAG TEAM
2412 1 6 7 - - 2 2 5 1240 17MV AGUSTA FORWARD RACING
1913 - 2 4 2 - 3 1 5 2245 5FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO2

914 5 - - - 4 - - - -255 10NTS RW RACING GP
315 - - - - 3 - - - -261 6IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
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